Video - MIC-9502-Z30BQS PTZ thermal QVGA-19mm 2MP 30x 9Hz, black
MIC-9502-Z30BQS PTZ thermal QVGA-19mm 2MP 30x 9Hz, black
MIC IP FUSION 9000i
u Ruggedized IP PTZ camera with high
performance thermal imager and HD visible
imager sitting side-by-side
u Designed to provide the highest availability of
useable images regardless of lighting conditions

paint, sand finish
Color Black (RAL 9005)
Ordering information
MIC-9502-Z30BQS PTZ thermal QVGA-19mm 2MP 30x
9Hz, black
Ruggedized dual thermal/visible PTZ camera. 30x visible
zoom. Thermal imager with standard resolution
(320x240 pixels), <9 Hz frame rate, and 19 mm lens.
Black housing color.
Order number MIC-9502-Z30BQS | F.01U.322.001
F.01U.368.918
Accessories
NPD-9501-E Midspan 95W 1 port outdoor
95 W outdoor PoE midspan for AUTODOME and MIC
cameras
Order number NPD-9501-E | F.01U.365.279
VG4-A-PSU1 PSU, 120VAC, for AUTODOME, MIC7000
Power supply for AUTODOME 7000, MIC IP cameras
without illuminators.
120VAC in, 24VAC out
Order number VG4-A-PSU1 | F.01U.261.377
F.01U.009.667 F.01U.081.593
VG4-A-PSU2 Power supply, 230VAC, AUTODOME,
MIC7000
Power supply for AUTODOME 7000, MIC IP cameras
without illuminators.
230VAC in, 24VAC out
Order number VG4-A-PSU2 | F.01U.009.668
F.01U.096.639 F.01U.097.433 F.01U.081.604
F.01U.261.378
MIC-ALM-WAS-24 Interface box, alarm, washer pump,
24VAC
Grey polycarbonate interface box for alarms and washer
pump connections for MIC IP cameras
Order number MIC-ALM-WAS-24 | F.01U.286.248
MIC-DCA-HB Deep conduit mount, M25 holes, black
DCA mount for MIC7000 family and MIC IP fusion 9000i
cameras. Aluminum. Two M25 holes for conduit/cable
glands.
Black (RAL 9005) color.
Order number MIC-DCA-HB | F.01U.286.244
MIC-DCA-HBA Deep conduit mount, M25 holes, black
DCA mount for MIC7000 and MIC IP fusion 9000i
cameras. Aluminum. Two M25 holes for conduit/cable
glands. Includes an conduit adapter (male M25 to female
3/4" NPT). Available in specific regions only.
Black (RAL 9005) color.
Order number MIC-DCA-HBA | F.01U.303.166
MIC-WMB-BD Wall mount bracket , black
Wall mount bracket, black sand finish (RAL9005)
Order number MIC-WMB-BD | F.01U.143.155
MIC-CMB-BD Corner mount bracket, black
Corner mount bracket, black sand finish (RAL9005)
Order number MIC-CMB-BD | F.01U.143.158
MIC-SPR-BD Wall mount spreader plate, black sand
Aluminum spreader plate suitable for brickwork surface
mounting, black sand finish (RAL9005)
Order number MIC-SPR-BD | F.01U.143.164
MIC-SCA-BD Shallow conduit adapter, black sand
Shallow conduit adapter for a MIC-WMB, a MIC-PMB, or
a MIC-SPR, black sand finish (RAL9005)
Order number MIC-SCA-BD | F.01U.143.153
MIC-PMB Pole mount bracket
Pole mount bracket (includes 2 x 455 mm stainless steel
banding straps for pole diameters 75 to 145 mm)
Order number MIC-PMB | F.01U.087.283
MIC-M25XNPT34 Adapter, M25 to 3/4"NPT, stainless
steel
Stainless Steel M25 to ¾” NPT thread adapter
Order number MIC-M25XNPT34 | F.01U.301.975
MIC-9K-SNSHLD-W Sunshield thermal PTZ camera,
white
Sunshield kit for MIC IP fusion 9000i cameras, white